Division: 10k

Place Bib#
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Name
441 Mark Whetstone
444 Kelly Brown
420 James Meade
424
452
442

Colleen Vowles
Matthew Ramsey
Rick Kulp

446 Brooke Wymer
449 Kennedy Mulinge
439 Thomas Outlaw
422 Brie McGrievy
423 Amanda Treml
450 Mark Gende

448 Matthew Bodiford
430 Rebekah Garbett
451 Josh Morse

426 JOHN MATHENY
412
428
438
443 Danielle Noble
445 Joshua Noble
418 Paul Teeple
440 Tommy Outlaw
416 Heathe Clark
435 Nicole Williams
404 Joseph Clarke
419 Al McBroom
427

Wendy Crotwell
Seung-Cheol Lee
Patricia Herron

Marti Colucci
417 Hannah Clark
402 Hilary Stover
437 Jessalyn Smith
415 Tina Childs

411 Julie Smith

413 Christine Bartlett
425 Yovana Cardenas
405 karen gordon
407 Lisa Pilcher

447 Sarah Leckman
122 kristie guard

429 Sarah Holcomb
408 Tori Bain

436 Donna Guerra

Gun Elapsed

00:46:40.313
00:47:13.225
00:49:29.998
00:50:10.836
00:51:18.506
00:51:46.305
00:53:41.361
00:53:41.717
00:54:48.418
00:55:00.806
00:55:11.726
00:55:22.955
00:58:12.142
00:58:43.972
00:59:05.750
01:00:45.430
01:00:53.715
01:01:02.605
01:01:30.420
01:01:50.854
01:01:51.502
01:02:08.352
01:02:26.312
01:02:42.934
01:03:25.011
01:05:20.688
01:06:10.605
01:08:20.678
01:08:23.911
01:08:28.451
01:08:43.322
01:09:11.330
01:09:31.327
01:09:31.431
01:09:49.937
01:09:53.130
01:10:01.972
01:10:05.999
01:10:06.231
01:12:39.851
01:13:49.496
01:14:01.672

Age

43
35
56
42
29
48
28
31
30
40
34
54
29
30
35
61
38
55
48
28
30
53
59
46
42
53
64
45
12
32
34
50
49
50
36
59
46
38
38
48
28
60

Gender
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Division

10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k



43 406 Bonnie Hunt 01:14:01.696 53 F 10k

44 433 Maureen Bacon 01:16:02.061 39 F 10k
45 434 Matthew Bacon 01:16:02.457 10 M 10k
46 432 Julie Griffin 01:16:58.557 46 F 10k

Age Group Race Report as of 4/16/2014 10:28:43 AM for Male 14 and Under in division 10k
Place Bib# Name Gun Elapsed Age Gender Division
1 434 Matthew Bacon 01:16:02.457 10 M 10k

Age Group Race Report as of 4/16/2014 10:28:43 AM for Male 25-29 in division 10k

Place Bib# Name Gun Elapsed Age Gender Division
1 452 Matthew Ramsey 00:51:18.506 29 M 10k
2 448 Matthew Bodiford 00:58:12.142 29 M 10k

Age Group Race Report as of 4/16/2014 10:28:43 AM for Male 30-34 in division 10k

Place Bib# Name Gun Elapsed Age Gender Division
1 449 Kennedy Mulinge 00:53:41.717 31 M 10k
2 439 Thomas Outlaw 00:54:48.418 30 M 10k
3 445 Joshua Noble 01:01:51.502 30 M 10k

Age Group Race Report as of 4/16/2014 10:28:43 AM for Male 35-39 in division 10k
Place Bib# Name Gun Elapsed Age Gender Division
1 451 Josh Morse 00:59:05.750 35 M 10k

Age Group Race Report as of 4/16/2014 10:28:43 AM for Male 45-49 in division 10k

Place Bib# Name Gun Elapsed Age Gender Division
1 442 Rick Kulp 00:51:46.305 48 M 10k
2 416 Heathe Clark 01:02:42.934 46 M 10k

Age Group Race Report as of 4/16/2014 10:28:43 AM for Male 50-54 in division 10k

Place Bib# Name Gun Elapsed Age Gender Division
1 450 Mark Gende 00:55:22.955 54 M 10k
2 418 Paul Teeple 01:02:08.352 53 M 10k
3 404 Joseph Clarke 01:05:20.688 53 M 10k

Age Group Race Report as of 4/16/2014 10:28:43 AM for Male 55-59 in division 10k

Place Bib# Name Gun Elapsed Age Gender Division
1 420 James Meade 00:49:29.998 56 M 10k
2 428 Seung-Cheol Lee 01:01:02.605 55 M 10k
3 440 Tommy Outlaw 01:02:26.312 59 M 10k

Age Group Race Report as of 4/16/2014 10:28:43 AM for Male 60-64 in division 10k
Place Bib# Name Gun Elapsed Age Gender Division
1 426 JOHN MATHENY 01:00:45.430 61 M 10k
2 419 Al McBroom 01:06:10.605 64 M 10k



Age Group Race Report as of 4/16/2014 10:28:43 AM for Female 14 and Under in division 10k
Place Bib# Name Gun Elapsed Age Gender Division
1 417 Hannah Clark 01:08:23.911 12 F 10k

Age Group Race Report as of 4/16/2014 10:28:43 AM for Female 25-29 in division 10k

Place Bib# Name Gun Elapsed Age Gender Division
1 446 Brooke Wymer 00:53:41.361 28 F 10k
2 443 Danielle Noble 01:01:50.854 28 F 10k
3 408 Tori Bain 01:13:49.496 28 F 10k

Age Group Race Report as of 4/16/2014 10:28:43 AM for Female 30-34 in division 10k

Place Bib# Name Gun Elapsed Age Gender Division
1 423 Amanda Treml 00:55:11.726 34 F 10k
2 430 Rebekah Garbett 00:58:43.972 30 F 10k
3 402 Hilary Stover 01:08:28.451 32 F 10k
4 437 Jessalyn Smith 01:08:43.322 34 F 10k

Age Group Race Report as of 4/16/2014 10:28:43 AM for Female 35-39 in division 10k

Place Bib# Name Gun Elapsed Age Gender Division
1 412 Wendy Crotwell 01:00:53.715 38 F 10k
2 425 Yovana Cardenas 01:09:49.937 36 F 10k
3 447 Sarah Leckman 01:10:05.999 38 F 10k
4 122 kristie guard 01:10:06.231 38 F 10k
5 433 Maureen Bacon 01:16:02.061 39 F 10k

Age Group Race Report as of 4/16/2014 10:28:44 AM for Female 40-44 in division 10k

Place Bib# Name Gun Elapsed Age Gender Division
1 424 Colleen Vowles 00:50:10.836 42 F 10k
2 422 Brie McGrievy 00:55:00.806 40 F 10k
3 435 Nicole Williams 01:03:25.011 42 F 10k

Age Group Race Report as of 4/16/2014 10:28:44 AM for Female 45-49 in division 10k

Place Bib# Name Gun Elapsed Age Gender Division
1 438 Patricia Herron 01:01:30.420 48 F 10k
2 427 Marti Colucci 01:08:20.678 45 F 10k
3 411 Julie Smith 01:09:31.327 49 F 10k
4 407 Lisa Pilcher 01:10:01.972 46 F 10k
5 429 Sarah Holcomb 01:12:39.851 48 F 10k
6 432 Julie Griffin 01:16:58.557 46 F 10k

Age Group Race Report as of 4/16/2014 10:28:44 AM for Female 50-54 in division 10k
Place Bib# Name Gun Elapsed Age Gender Division
1 415 Tina Childs 01:09:11.330 50 F 10k
2 413 Christine Bartlett 01:09:31.431 50 F 10k



3 406 Bonnie Hunt 01:14:01.696 53 F 10k

Age Group Race Report as of 4/16/2014 10:28:44 AM for Female 55-59 in division 10k
Place Bib# Name Gun Elapsed Age Gender Division
1 405 karen gordon 01:09:53.130 59 F 10k

Age Group Race Report as of 4/16/2014 10:28:44 AM for Female 60-64 in division 10k
Place Bib# Name Gun Elapsed Age Gender Division
1 436 Donna Guerra 01:14:01.672 60 F 10k



